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Rang Land Segel_Nr Yachtname Steuermann/Vorsch.
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Gisbeth Behrend
Ole Assmann

Axel Heller
Jens Buchner

Abraham
Michael Westfehling

Stefanie Hellwig
Jutta + Corinna

Elin Assmann-
Schmise

Jan-Heinrich Meyer
Helge Wolpers

Klaus Hartog
Volker Granz

Sven Rumpner
Henry Lenk

Andre Moll
Paul Benecke

Uwe Kneipp
Jorg Tiemeyer
Alfred Bahr
Nadja Ruge

Nick Kossling
Stefan Kosling

Thomas Jonck
Rolf Warncke

Henning Kock
Ulrike Oergel
Ingo Hiiter
Jessica Huter
Torsten Bartels

XXX

Dr. Batha
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Clubwettfahrt LSV/SCH

10.7.2021

Ergebnis: Kielschwerter
Wertung: Yardstick

Segler Club Hansa

Stand: 11.07.2021 16:58

DSVNr Bootstyp Yst

SHO036 Dehler
Varianta
SHO036 J 22
SHO036 IF-Boot
SHO036 Drachen

SHO036 Warship

SHO036 Dehler
Varianta
SHO037 Dehler
Sprinta
Sport
SH036 Dehler
Varianta
SHO037 IF-Boot
SHO037 Dehler
Varianta
SHO036 RW 26
(7/8)
SHO036 Spirit 23
SHO036 Dyas

SHO037 Neptun
22

SH036 Dehler
Varianta
SHO037 Folke
Junior
SHO037 Dehler
Sprinta
70/DS
SHO036 J 22

SHO036 Diamant
3000
(7/8)

SHO036 Dehler
Varianta

SHO036 Neptun
22

104
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DNF
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1.Wettf
Geseg. Berechn. PI
115+2 2 01:10:08 00:59:57 3

00:59:37
01:12:14
01:08:14

01:13:39

01:18:02

01:09:24

01:15:27

01:13:32

01:10:33

01:17:42
01:10:54
01:25:55

01:29:10

01:26:30

01:18:15

01:36:30

00:57:19 2
01:04:30
01:03:46 5

01:04:03 6

01:06:42 8

01:00:21

01:06:11 10

01:02:51 8

01:04:43 7

01:03:41 11
01:08:10 12
01:11:36 14

DNS

01:12:30 13

01:15:13 15

DNS

01:24:.08 16

DNS

01:20:25 DNS

2. Wettf

Geseg. Berechn.

01:11:46 01:01:20

01:02:13
01:11:45
01:08:58

00:59:49
01:04:04
01:04:27

01:15:36 01:05:44

01:17:43 01:06:25

01:03:18 00:57:33

01:16:43 01:07:18

01:17:42 01:06:25

01:11:55 01:05:59

01:22:16
01:11:56
01:33:04

01:07:26
01:09:10
01:17:33

01:34:05 01:16:29

01:31:12 01:19:18

01:16:24

PI

15
12
17

7

01:22:09 DNS

14

DNS

3.Wettf

Geseg.
01:08:29

01:04:08
01:11:02
01:08:15

01:13:24
01:13:17

01:08:11

01:07:50
01:12:14
01:20:41
01:12:41

01:22:30
01:09:21
01:23:40

01:07:30
01:32:10

01:25:25

01:05:22

01:18:26

Berechn.

00:58:32

01:01:40
01:03:25
01:03:47

01:03:50

01:02:38

01:01:59

00:58:59

01:03:22

01:08:58

01:06:41

01:07:37
01:06:41
01:09:43

00:58:42

01:14:56

01:14:17

01:02:51

01:07:02

Ges
Pk
6,0

7,0
21,0
21,0

24,0

25,5

28,0

28,0

28,0

28,5

28,5

31,0
36,5
44,0

46,0

46,0

48,0

51,0

55,0

58,0

60,0
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